Enhancing your petrol
station with smart
lighting
Mini 300 LED gen3
Philips Mini 300 LED gen3 luminaires, perfect product design and latest LED
technology combination for highly efficient light outputs can turn your petrol station
into a branded landmark and help visitors to approach safely in visual comfort. Mini
300 LED gen3, the state-of-the-art LED luminaires with light on demand intelligent

symmetric
medium
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
Optic type
outdoor
910925865280 BCP333
LED159/757 I
PRM
757 cool
white
5700 K 14,400 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
910925865281 BCP333
LED128/757 I
PRM
757 cool
white
5700 K 11,700 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
910925865282 BCP333
LED81/757 I
PRM
757 cool
white
5700 K 7,462 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
910925865283 BCP333
LED159/740 I
PRM MDUW
740
neutral
white
4000 K 14,400 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
910925865284 BCP333
LED128/740 I
PRM MDUW
740
neutral
white

medium
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910925865265 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM MDUW 92 W
910925865266 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW 75 W
910925865267 BBP333 LED81/757 I PRM MDUW 48 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910925865268 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM 90 W
910925865269 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM 74 W
910925865270 BBP333 LED81/757 I PRM 48 W
Mini 300 LED gen3
6Product family leaflet, 2023, December 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910925865271 BBP333 LED159/740 I PRM MDUW 92 W
910925865272 BBP333 LED128/740 I PRM MDUW 75 W
910925865273 BBP333 LED81/740 I PRM MDUW 48 W
910925865274 BBP333 LED159/740 I PRM 90 W
910925865275 BBP333 LED128/740 I PRM 74 W
910925865276 BBP333 LED81/740 I PRM 48 W
910925865304 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW PH 75 W
910925865305 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW PH 75 W
910925865307 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM D9 SNS 90 W
910925865309 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM D9 SNS 90 W
910925865350 BBP333 LED159/740 II PRM 90 W
910925865598 BCP333 LED159/757 I PRM D9 SNS 90 W
910925866255 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM 90 W
910925866257 BBP333 LED81/757 I PRM MDUW MWS PH 48 W
910925866258 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW MWS PH 74 W
910925866260 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM D9 SNS 74 W
910925866262 BBP333 LED128/757 I PAM D9 SNS 74 W
910925866264 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM D9 SNS 74 W
910925866266 BCP333 LED128/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH 74 W
910925866267 BCP333 LED81/757 I PAM D9 SNS 48 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910925866268 BCP333 LED128/757 I PAM D9 SNS 74 W
910925866270 BCP333 LED159/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH 91 W
910925866308 BBP333 LED81/757 I PAM D9 SNS 48 W
910925866309 BBP333 LED81/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH 48 W
910925866310 BBP333 LED128/757 I PAM MDU 75 W
910925866311 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH 90 W
910925866313 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM MDUW PH 92 W
910925866314 BBP333 LED128/757 I PAM MDUW PH 74 W
910925866315 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM MDUW PH 90 W
910925865278 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW 75 W
910925865279 BCP333 LED81/757 I PRM MDUW 48.5 W
910925865280 BCP333 LED159/757 I PRM 91 W
910925865281 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM 74 W
910925865282 BCP333 LED81/757 I PRM 48 W
910925865283 BCP333 LED159/740 I PRM MDUW 92 W
910925865284 BCP333 LED128/740 I PRM MDUW 75 W
910925865285 BCP333 LED81/740 I PRM MDUW 48.5 W
910925865286 BCP333 LED159/740 I PRM 91 W
910925865287 BCP333 LED128/740 I PRM 74 W
910925865288 BCP333 LED81/740 I PRM 48 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910925865265 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM MDUW Yes
910925865266 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW Yes
910925865267 BBP333 LED81/757 I PRM MDUW Yes
910925865268 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM No
910925865269 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM No
910925865270 BBP333 LED81/757 I PRM No
910925865271 BBP333 LED159/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
910925865272 BBP333 LED128/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
910925865273 BBP333 LED81/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
910925865274 BBP333 LED159/740 I PRM No
910925865275 BBP333 LED128/740 I PRM No
910925865276 BBP333 LED81/740 I PRM No

910925866260 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM D9 SNS Yes
910925866262 BBP333 LED128/757 I PAM D9 SNS Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910925866264 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM D9 SNS Yes
910925866266 BCP333 LED128/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH Yes
910925866267 BCP333 LED81/757 I PAM D9 SNS Yes
910925866268 BCP333 LED128/757 I PAM D9 SNS Yes
910925866270 BCP333 LED159/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH Yes
910925866308 BBP333 LED81/757 I PAM D9 SNS Yes
910925866309 BBP333 LED81/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH Yes
910925866310 BBP333 LED128/757 I PAM MDU Yes
910925866311 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH Yes
910925866313 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM MDUW PH Yes
910925866314 BBP333 LED128/757 I PAM MDUW PH Yes
910925866315 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM MDUW PH Yes
910925865278 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW Yes
910925865279 BCP333 LED81/757 I PRM MDUW Yes
910925865280 BCP333 LED159/757 I PRM No
910925865281 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM No
910925865282 BCP333 LED81/757 I PRM No
910925865283 BCP333 LED159/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
910925865284 BCP333 LED128/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
910925865285 BCP333 LED81/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
910925865286 BCP333 LED159/740 I PRM No
910925865287 BCP333 LED128/740 I PRM No
910925865288 BCP333 LED81/740 I PRM No